

COUNTIE(S) : PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013365.00

COMPLETION DATE : 07/31/09

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1336(500)X

LOCATION(S) : MEDWAY, PARK & RIDE FACILITY CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : MEDWAY, PARK & RIDE FACILITY CONSTRUCTION. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$ 70,874.00	100.0000%
2	001583	R A PARADIS & SON		\$ 74,900.00	105.6805%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010	203.20	180.000	CY	75.00000	13500.00	19.50000	3510.00	
COMMON EXCAVATION								
0020	304.09	180.000	CY	65.00000	11700.00	52.50000	9450.00	
AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - CRUSHED								
0030	403.210	65.000	T	140.00000	9100.00	140.00000	9100.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA								
0040	403.213	110.000	T	140.00000	15400.00	140.00000	15400.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE								
0050	615.0701	10.000	CY	85.00000	850.00	62.00000	620.00	
LOAM - PLAN QUANTITY								
0060	618.1301	0.500	UN	100.00000	50.00	200.00000	100.00	
SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY								
0070	626.22	240.000	LF	10.10000	2424.00	21.00000	5040.00	
NON-METALLIC CONDUIT								
0080	626.32	2.000	EA	600.00000	1200.00	1100.00000	2200.00	
24 INCH FOUNDATION								
0090	627.711	575.000	LF	0.40000	230.00	0.40000	230.00	
WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (PLAN QUANTITY)								
0100	631.21	3.000	HR	110.00000	330.00	95.00000	285.00	
ROAD BROOM (INCLUDING OPERATORS AND HAULER)								
0110	634.2041	2.000	EA	695.00000	1390.00	695.00000	1390.00	
LUMINAIRES								

COUNTIE(S): PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013365.00

=====

			(1) 000022		(2) 001583		()	
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		R A PARADIS & SON			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 634.21	CONVENTIONAL LIGHT STANDARD	2.000 EA	3325.00000	6650.00	3325.00000	6650.00		
0130 645.292	REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS TYPE II	2.000 SF	125.00000	250.00	250.00000	500.00		
0140 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	300.00000	300.00	650.00000	650.00		
0150 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00	19775.00000	19775.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	70,874.00	\$	74,900.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	70,874.00	\$	74,900.00	\$	